KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-14507
2016-14506
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2016-14502
2016-14501
2016-14500
2016-14499
2016-14498
2016-14497
2016-14496
2016-14495
2016-14494
2016-14493
2016-14492
2016-14491
2016-14490
2016-14489
2016-14488
2016-14487
2016-14486
2016-14485
2016-14484
2016-14483
2016-14482
2016-14481
2016-14480
2016-14479
2016-14478
2016-14477
2016-14476
2016-14475
2016-14474
2016-14473
2016-14472
2016-14471
2016-14470
2016-14469
2016-14468
2016-14467
2016-14466
2016-14465
2016-14464
2016-14463
2016-14462
2016-14461
2016-14460

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/08/16 22:5222:52:01
07/08/16 22:1722:17:17
07/08/16 22:0622:06:58
07/08/16 22:0522:05:28
07/08/16 21:4921:49:45
07/08/16 21:4521:45:26
07/08/16 21:2021:20:50
07/08/16 20:5920:59:29
07/08/16 20:5820:58:29
07/08/16 19:5419:54:53
07/08/16 19:4819:48:21
07/08/16 19:4919:49:59
07/08/16 19:4319:43:25
07/08/16 19:3019:30:33
07/08/16 19:1919:19:33
07/08/16 19:2219:22:36
07/08/16 19:0219:02:45
07/08/16 17:4617:46:33
07/08/16 17:3217:32:23
07/08/16 17:1417:14:54
07/08/16 17:1217:12:22
07/08/16 17:0617:06:42
07/08/16 17:0217:02:16
07/08/16 16:5816:58:14
07/08/16 16:0416:04:14
07/08/16 15:5415:54:55
07/08/16 15:5315:53:30
07/08/16 15:1815:18:48
07/08/16 14:4414:44:18
07/08/16 14:2914:29:32
07/08/16 14:0514:05:52
07/08/16 13:4213:42:33
07/08/16 13:3913:39:54
07/08/16 13:0513:13:18
07/08/16 12:5312:53:20
07/08/16 12:5412:54:59
07/08/16 12:3812:38:18
07/08/16 12:3712:37:50
07/08/16 11:4511:45:13
07/08/16 11:4111:41:15
07/08/16 11:3411:34:39
07/08/16 11:2911:29:08
07/08/16 11:0111:01:39
07/08/16 10:4010:40:34
07/08/16 10:3210:32:56
07/08/16 10:2910:29:51
07/08/16 10:2010:20:37
07/08/16 10:1010:10:16
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15
15
15
S190
15
15
15
15
184
15

Location/Address

CITGO

ULSTER DAY PROGRAM

100 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ MARIUS STREET, KINGS...
LINDERMAN AVENUE @ BURGEVIN STREET, KING...

23 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

WILBUR AVENUE @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
PEARL ST, KINGSTON

27 JOY'S LANE, KINGSTON

264 STOCKADE ARMS

RIP VAN WINKLE CRUISE

, KINGSTON

77 CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON

129 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

40 TWIN PONDS DR, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, ...

, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

LUCAS AVENUE @ LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTO...

CEDAR STREET @ IWO JIMA LANE, KINGSTON
304 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
LEVAN STREET, KINGSTON

KNOTHOLE LEAGUE

34 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

159 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY LIGHTS (COLONIAL DINER)
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
THOMAS STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
SUNOCO MART

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

UC JAIL

KINGSTON AREA

FIREMAN'S PARK

UC COMMUNITY ACTION

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
18 FAIRVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON

207 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

68 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

POST 3

58 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

US POST OFFICE

Page 1

Signal/Individual
LOST PROPERTY 20

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LOCKOUT 24A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04
LOCKOUT 24A

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44

LOCKOUT 24A

VOID 124

PARKING PROBLEM 87
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIGHT 09

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOCKOUT 24A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOCKOUT 24A

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
LOCKOUT 24A
ROAD RAGE 39A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOST PROPERTY 20
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FOOT PATROL 68A

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

LOST PROPERTY 20

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
WARRANT ARREST 81A

FRAUD 42A

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

FOOT PATROL 68A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
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Search Engine Result List
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H1
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2016-14459 07/08/16 10:0709:30:31 15
2016-14458 07/08/16 10:0310:03:07 15
2016-14457 07/08/16 09:3909:39:57 184
2016-14456 07/08/16 09:3109:31:47 S190
2016-14455 07/08/16 09:2909:29:27 15
2016-14454 07/08/16 09:2509:25:56 15
2016-14453 07/08/16 08:3508:35:46 15
2016-14452 07/08/16 08:2508:25:47 184
2016-14451 07/08/16 08:2208:22:24 15
2016-14450 07/08/16 08:1908:19:46 15
2016-14449 07/08/16 08:1408:14:34 15
2016-14448 07/08/16 08:0908:09:10 15
2016-14447 07/08/16 08:0408:04:21 15
2016-14446 07/08/16 07:3907:39:14 15
2016-14445 07/08/16 06:1106:11:28 231
2016-14444 07/08/16 04:4004:40:46 231
2016-14443 07/08/16 04:1704:17:31 231
2016-14442 07/08/16 04:0503:58:00 231
2016-14441 07/08/16 03:4403:44:47 231
2016-14440 07/08/16 03:1103:11:43 231
2016-14439 07/08/16 02:0002:00:01 231
2016-14438 07/08/16 01:1401:14:24 231
2016-14437 07/08/16 00:1600:16:53 231
2016-14436 07/08/16 00:0200:02:53 231

Location/Address

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
66 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

KINGSTON PLAZA

EAST CHESTER STREET @ JANSEN AVENUE, KIN...

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
DEYO STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

HASBROUCK AVENUE @ EAST CHESTER STREET, ...

CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION
HABEEB, N GEORGE DDS PC

41 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

97 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON
DEVEREAUX DAYHAB

SUNSHINE MARKET

FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK - FAMILY INN
481 WILBUR AVE, KINGSTON
STAPLES ST @ LEVAN ST, KINGSTON
STOCKADE ARMS

JOHNSTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
MOUNTAIN VALLEY MANOR

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
WARRANT ARREST 81A
HARASSMENT 27

FOOT PATROL 68A

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT ARREST 81A

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
WARRANT RECALLED 81R
FOOT PATROL 68A

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FOUND PROPERTY 19

CHECK WELFARE 111
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

FIRE 70

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ROBBERY 46

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
H1
R7

H1
H1
H1
R7
H1

H1
H1
H1

FD
R7
R1

R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 72



